
 
                        BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/LTE/HSD/0100/2
021-22. 

SUPPLY OF HIGH SPEED DIESEL OIL(HSD) 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 2 

SHEET  1 OF  1 

 
 
 

Page 1 of 3 
 

 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM No. 2, DATED 16.06.2021 

 

FOR 

 

TENDER NO. BNPM/LTE/HSD/0100/2021-22 dated 20.05.2021 

 
e-TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF HIGH SPEED DIESEL OIL (HSD) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
                        BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/LTE/HSD/0100/2
021-22. 

SUPPLY OF HIGH SPEED DIESEL OIL(HSD) 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 2 

SHEET  1 OF  1 

 
 
 

Page 2 of 3 
 

1.0 SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM 

1.1 This corrigendum dated 16.06.2021, is issued for, 

(a) Amendment to quantities notified in Section I and Section VI of Tender Document.  

(b) Tender due date extension for submission of tender floated on 20.05.2021 

1.2 Except for details mentioned herein, all other details contained in the tender no. 
BNPM/LTE/HSD/0100/2021-22 dated 20.05.2021, shall remain applicable and 
unchanged. 

2.0 REVISION TO THE TENDER:- 

2.1 Section I , Schedule No.1  and  Section VI, Schedule No.1  is revised as:- 

S No Item Description  As per Tender  May be read as 

1 High Speed Diesel Oil (HSN No: 
2710) 16,000 Ltrs 12,000 Ltrs 

 
2.2 Section IX, Qualification / Eligibility Criteria is revised as:- 

S No Item Description  As per Tender  May be read as 

1 Experience & Past Performance 
 

Bidder should have 
supplied minimum 
4800ltrs diesel to 
any industries  in 
any one year of last 
five years period 
ending  30.04.2021   

Bidder should have 
supplied minimum 
3600ltrs diesel to 
any industries in any 
one year of last five 
years period ending  
30.04.2021   

2 Financial Standings 

Average annual 
turnover of the 
bidder firm during 
last three financial 

Average annual 
turnover of the 
bidder firm during 
last three financial 



 
                        BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/LTE/HSD/0100/2
021-22. 

SUPPLY OF HIGH SPEED DIESEL OIL(HSD) 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 2 

SHEET  1 OF  1 

 
 
 

Page 3 of 3 
 

year’s period ending 
31.03.2020 should 
be more than Rs. 
4,20,000/-(Rupees 
Four Lakhs and 
Twenty Thousand 
only) 

year’s period ending 
31.03.2020 should 
be more than Rs. 
3,20,000/-(Rupees 
Three Lakhs and 
Twenty Thousand 
only) 

 

2.3 Closing date and time for receipt of tenders     22.06.2021, 1400 Hours. 


